2025
Amended
Certificate
For Calendar Year 2025
To the Clerk of COWLEY, State of Kansas
We, the undersigned, duly elected, qualified, and acting officers of
CITY OF UDALL
certify that: (1) the hearing mentioned in the attached publication was
held;(2) after the Budget Hearing this Budget was duly approved and
adopted as the maximum expenditure for the various funds for the year.
2025
Amended Budget
Amount of Adopted Proposed Amended
Page 2024 2025 2025
Table of Contents: No. Tax that was Levied Expenditures Expenditures
Fund K.S.A.
GENERAL 79-2929 2 630,570 630,570 340,570
SEWER 79-2929A 3 30,000 60,000
WATER 79-2929A 4 154,859 164,859
Totals XXXXXXXXX 630,570 815,429 565,429
Summary of Amendments 4
Attested date:
County Clerk
Assisted by:
& L-/'fuqf;“f.'lv Clerte
= 7« Mﬂt”
Address '
10 5. i

Ldell RS (e 1L

Email:

Lols /Méf d;‘f? obdoll, ¢ o~

Governing Body

CPA Summary

Page No. 1

State of Kansas
Amendment



